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SI.No

10

11

12

13

14

Application Number

127241

127242

127243

127244

127245

127246

127248

127249

1272410

1272411

1272412

1272413

1272414

1272415

TNTEU | Tamil Nadu Teachers Education University

CollegeCodeand Name:12724-V.J.P.CollegeofEducation

Name of the Candidate

VIJAYA PRIYAP
t[a gphah.ng

GUNASUNDARI K
F=zRejh.f

NIROSHINI R
eNuh\udp. ,u

ROSI MARIALR
Nuhr; kuahs.uh

ANSIF HUSSAIN V.K
mdri/g, — ird.tNf

MURSHIDA.P
KuN\ighgp

RASMITHA M.P
uJ; kigh.vkgp

ARJUNAN K.P
mu [ dd.Nf.gp

ASHIFAP.A
MN\/gh .V

RAHEEMUL FAYIZAP
u- Ky Zgarhgp

KALAISELVI.P
fiyrnryting

BOOMIKA K
GikyfFh.f

SUGANTHI.P
Rfeji.g

STALINY
1;1hyid.t
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CourseName:B.Ed.,

Date of Birth

14/04/2001

13/07/1999

16/10/2003

29/05/1980

07/04/1999

25/06/1998

17/09/1996

14/05/2000

24/07/1997

15/03/1998

10/05/1999

07/06/2001

26/03/2000

21/10/2001

Community

SC

MBC/DNC

SC(A)

BC

BC

BC

oC

oC

BC

BC

MBC/DNC

SC

BC

BC

Tamil Nadu Teachers Education University, Chennai - 600097

B.Ed., - LIST OF PROVISIONALLY APPROVED CANDIDATES FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24

Pedagogy Subject

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

MATHEMATICS

HISTORY

MATHEMATICS

HISTORY

Photo

j)C/rjﬂcL.a_ o !’

Dr. P.C. NAGA SUBRAMANI

Registrar i/c
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SI.No

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Application Number

1272416

1272417

1272418

1272419

1272420

1272421

1272422

1272423

1272424

1272425

1272426

1272427

1272428

1272429

1272430

1272431

1272432

Name of the Candidate

JAYA RANI.A
n[avh=z.m

POOVARASI.T
GrEur.

BALAKRISHNAN S
ghyfiu\=d.nr

KAVIYA.K
fhah.th

KAVITHA.P
fujhc

KALEESWARI.N
fhs]; th.eh

ABDUL RASIK M
mg;Jy uhrF vk

MASNA.M.K
kh];dh.vkNF

CHITHRA P
rijuh.gp

PUNITHAVELLI.S
cGdjyntssi.nrs

ARMSTRONY PRAVIN PRASATH D
Mk]; luhg goutd gourhj Nj

JAYASHREE.J
n[a=.n[

SUBHIKSHA S
Ropb\h.R

LUCIYA.S
Yirnah.r

ASHA .S
M\\h.nr

CHRISTY RUBELLA.D
fw];b &ngyyhNIh

AJAY A
m[a.m
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22/05/1995

17/07/2001

07/07/2000

28/07/2003

03/04/2003

05/05/1998

16/10/1999

23/04/1996

22/04/1997

21/04/2000

15/08/1997

17/01/2001

03/06/2000

19/05/2003

26/05/2001

20/09/1994

02/05/2001

Date of Birth

Community

BC

SC

BC

oC

MBC/DNC

MBC/DNC

BC

BC

oC

BC

BC

SC

SC

BC

BC

BC

SC

Pedagogy Subject

MATHEMATICS

ENGLISH

HISTORY

MATHEMATICS

ENGLISH

TAMIL

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

MATHEMATICS

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

ENGLISH

MATHEMATICS

TAMIL

D=1

Dr. P.C. NAGA SUBRAMANI

Registrar i/c
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SI.No

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Application Number

1272433

1272434

1272435

1272436

1272438

1272439

1272440

1272441

1272442

1272443

1272444

1272445

1272446

1272447

1272448

1272449

1272450

Name of the Candidate

TAMIZHARASI.S
Jkouryr

PAVITHRA.S
gtjuh.nr

MANJULA M
kQRsh.K

SREELAKSHMI.B
=y IRKi.gp

PRIYADHARSHINI M
gouagurd; kh

SINDHUJAC
reJd[h.r

RAJALAKSHMI .P
uh[ny IRk:g

ANUSHIYA MARY P
mDRah NKkhi.gp

SUMATHI R
RKjiiuh

JENIFERT
n[digh.j

RAJAPRIYAR
uh [g,gphiah.uh

KALANIDHI.B
Tyhelji.gh

NEETHU.K
eJNF

MANOBALAN M
kNdhghyd.k

RAHEEMA PANGINIKKATTIL
u~kh ggfidiFFlby

ASWATHI P
m]; g

AAFREEN SHUEB BAWA
m/gud /\g; ghth
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05/01/2001

25/03/2003

22/02/1990

10/12/1998

07/06/1994

14/05/2001

03/02/2003

12/06/1999

12/04/1990

05/09/2000

27/03/1985

04/06/2000

27/01/1998

24/05/2001

06/01/1996

02/09/1996

12/12/1999

Date of Birth

Community

BC

SC

BC

oC

SC

SC

SC

BC

SC

BC

BC

BC

oC

BC

BC

BC

BC

Pedagogy Subject

MATHEMATICS

ENGLISH

MATHEMATICS

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

ENGLISH

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

ENGLISH

TAMIL

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

ENGLISH

MATHEMATICS

ENGLISH

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

4
»

—
e

e

[
I

Bo p» B0 Bo B 3 Eo

D=

Dr. P.C. NAGA SUBRAMANI

Registrar i/c
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SI.No

49

50

o1

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

Application Number

1272451

1272452

1272453

1272454

1272455

1272456

1272457

1272458

1272459

1272460

1272461

1272462

1272463

1272464

1272465

1272466

1272467

TNTEU | Tamil Nadu Teachers Education University

Name of the Candidate

FATHIMA BINSI
ghj jikh gpdry

ARUN KUMAR M
mU=z Fkhh.k

DHARSHANAT
Jurdh.j

AARTHI.R
Muj ji.uh

GEETHAV
fjh.th

VIJAY.C
tYla.r

JASMINE CLARA A
[h];kd fishuh.M

VERGINIYA'S
ntu[diah.rh

KAVITHA.N
Fujh.eh

SUVETHA.M
RNEjh.%

SUFANA JEBIN T
Rghdh n[gd.b

ISRATH RAIHANA N
> ];uj ®u_ hdhvd

SHAHLA. K K
\hyhNFNF

MUHAMMED ANSHAD K K
K"kkd md\hj NFNF

RASEENA PATHOOR
urdh gjJih

ARSHA M
mu\h.vk

KRISHNA PRIYAC
fIUN\= ghah.n
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Date of Birth

09/11/1998

16/09/2002

10/04/2000

28/09/1999

16/07/1983

02/06/2000

03/11/2002

03/08/2002

04/11/2001

03/06/2003

09/12/1996

18/11/1997

28/02/1997

05/03/1997

11/01/1986

31/07/1996

05/05/1996

Community

BC

BC

MBC/DNC

SC

SC

BC

BC

BC

BC

SC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

oC

Pedagogy Subject

ENGLISH

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

MATHEMATICS

TAMIL

MATHEMATICS

ENGLISH

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

MATHEMATICS

ENGLISH

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

Dtoge==aq

Dr. P.C. NAGA SUBRAMANI

Registrar i/c
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SI.No

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

https://tnteu-ems.tnteu.ac.in//TNTEU/dashboard/modules/applications/view_prov_list_college.php

Application Number

1272468

1272469

1272470

1272471

1272472

1272473

1272474

1272475

1272476

1272477

1272478

1272479

1272480

1272481

1272483

1272484

1272485

Name of the Candidate

SANDHIYA S
rejiah.r

SHABILA SHERIN P
N\gpyh n\hid gp

MURSHIDA K T
KuNgjhNF.b

NANSIYA E
ehdrah.,

RISHANA M
wN\hdh.vk

SHIBILAP
\igpyh.g

NAJIYAT.P
ehDah.b.gp

RISWANA SHERIN.M.K
u];thdh n\ud vkNF

SHERLINE VINOLICE SHELY W
nrhyid tindhyi]; nry.t

MEHANAS FATHIMA
nk — dh]; ghjjikh

RAISAP
murh.g

SHAJINA K.P
N\h[DdhNT.gp

MUHSINA P
K " ndhgp

AMEENA V.P
mkdh.t.g

JOTHIKA.S
N[hjrfh.nr

KRISHNAVENI.N
fIUN=ZNt=.e

MUBASHIRA.T
Kgh\uh.b

Date of Birth

25/07/1999

13/05/1996

30/08/1997

23/09/1996

27/05/1995

07/07/1998

11/04/1994

04/04/1998

18/10/2002

01/06/2003

15/01/2002

02/02/1989

03/10/1989

07/11/2001

12/07/2001

21/01/1984

04/03/1992

TNTEU | Tamil Nadu Teachers Education University

Community

SC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

SC

BC

Pedagogy Subject Photo

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE '
v i
ENGLISH ,@
<
ENGLISH 3
ENGLISH %
ENGLISH 8
ENGLISH a
ENGLISH @
%
ENGLISH !
ENGLISH
| |
ENGLISH 5 ’4
& 1
ENGLISH a
ENGLISH ﬁ
ENGLISH 3
4
PHYSICAL SCIENCE g
ENGLISH
TAMIL
ENGLISH
i

,)) .‘77/, f’
Dr. P.C. NAGA SUBRAMANI
Registrar i/c
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SI.No

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

Application Number

1272488

1272491

1272492

1272493

1272494

1272495

1272496

1272497

1272498

1272499

12724100

12724101

12724103

12724106

12724107

12724108

12724109

Name of the Candidate

THAHIRA.S
Jh —whv];

PRIYANKA RAJEEV.P.M
gouaqFh uh[tgp.vk

LAVANYADEVI.R
yht=zahNjtiuh

SREELAKSHMI.M
=y IRki.vk

SAMEELA.T.P
rkyh.b.gp

DEVAYANI.R
Njtah=z).uh

SHAMNA JASMIN.K.P
\kdh [h];kidNFgp

SARANYA.K
ruzahNFf

SHAHINA THASNEEM C.K
\h ~ydh j];dk.nNf

ANITHA.B
mdijh.gh

FEBINA.K
/nggpdh.NF

HAFSEENA.P.P
~ /g rdhgpgp

KAROLIN JEMEMA.R
fNuhyid n[kikh.,uh

NASEEFA P
ergh.v];

KAVIBHARATHI K
foghuyy F

DHIVYABHARATHI. V
Jreaghujint

AKALYAN
m¥yah.e
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03/12/1993

11/06/1999

01/06/1988

22/02/1995

27/05/1996

28/06/1992

21/05/1994

28/05/1995

07/11/1994

01/06/2000

19/05/1989

15/06/1995

11/06/2002

23/08/1995

08/07/1999

21/09/1995

21/07/2000

Date of Birth

Community

BC

oC

SC

oC

BC

SC

BC

oC

BC

SC

BC

BC

BC

BC

SC

BC

SC

Pedagogy Subject

ENGLISH

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

TAMIL

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

MATHEMATICS

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

MATHEMATICS

TAMIL

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

Photo

[
I

-—

&
7

=

A Al
0

i

’D)(/“IK ?f;‘;—;:-a;, (=] -_..!’

Dr. P.C. NAGA SUBRAMANI

Registrar i/c
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SI.No Application Number Name of the Candidate
100 12724110 KANMANI.E
f=zkz=z|.,
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Date of Birth

06/04/1983

Community

BC

Pedagogy Subject Photo

MATHEMATICS

/

Dr. P.C. NAGA SUBRAMANI
Registrar i/c
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